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OPEN SKATE SCHEDULE – WINTER, 2022 

Deborah F. Stanley Ice Arena 
 

 For further info, visit: oswego.edu/skateshop     
 

Open Skate Fees   
 

(NOTE:  The SUNY Oswego Skate Shop accepts CASH ONLY, no credit/debit cards or checks.)  
 

ADMISSION FEES  

SUNY Oswego Students (with valid SUNY Oswego ID)………..……………….. $1.00 

SUNY Oswego Faculty/Staff (with valid SUNY Oswego ID)…….……..…….. $1.00 

General Public………………………………………………………………………………………….. $3.00 
  

SKATE RENTAL………………………………………………………………………………………………… $3.00 
  

SKATE SHARPENING……………………………………………………………………………………… $7.00 
 

 

IMPORTANT:  In compliance with the SUNY-wide Child Protection Policy, Children 

under the age of 17 MUST be accompanied by a PARENT or ADULT guardian (18 years 

or older) at ALL times while on campus to attend this program. 

 

MASKS ARE REQUIRED FOR EVERYONE IN ATTENDANCE. 
 

 
 

December 
     

12/28/2021* Tuesday          6:30 PM - 8:00 PM *Holiday Skate sessions 

hosted by Lakers Hockey to 
benefit the United Way. 

12/29/2021* Wednesday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
12/30/2021* Thursday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 

  
January 
     

01/04/2022 Tuesday         6:30 PM - 8:00 PM   
01/05/2022 Wednesday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM    

01/06/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM   

01/11/2022 Tuesday         6:30 PM - 8:00 PM   
01/12/2022 Wednesday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM    

01/13/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM   

01/19/2022 Wednesday         6:30 PM - 8:00 PM   
01/20/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM   
01/23/2022 Sunday         6:00 PM - 7:30 PM   

01/24/2022 Monday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM    

01/25/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
01/27/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
[ No Open Skating on Friday, 01/28. ] 

01/30/2022 Sunday 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM   

01/31/2022 Monday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM    

 
February 
     

02/01/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM                
02/03/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM   
[ No Open Skating on Friday, 02/04. ] 

02/06/2022 Sunday 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM      
02/07/2022 Monday 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM   
02/08/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM   

02/10/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM   
02/11/2022 Friday 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM   
[ No Open Skating on Sunday, 02/13. ] 

 

! ! 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Deborah+F.+Stanley+Arena+%26+Convocation+Hall/@43.4537983,-76.5441778,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89d77cac6f97109d:0xda1d10ddc3fc58cc!8m2!3d43.4537944!4d-76.5419891?hl=en
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February (continued) 
     

02/14/2022 Monday *  5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
[* Valentine’s Day Skate Event – Free Skating for SUNY Oswego Students  ] 
     

02/15/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM     

02/17/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
02/18/2022 Friday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM                
02/20/2022 Sunday          6:00 PM - 7:30 PM                

02/21/2022 Monday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM                
02/22/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM        

02/24/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
02/25/2022 Friday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
02/27/2022 Sunday          6:00 PM - 7:30 PM                

02/28/2022 Monday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM                
                            

 
 

March 
     

03/01/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM       
03/03/2022 Thursday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   
03/04/2022 Friday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   

03/06/2022 Sunday          6:00 PM - 7:30 PM                
03/07/2022 Monday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM                
03/08/2022 Tuesday 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM   

 
            

 
 

 
 

 
 

Open Skating will resume in September, 2022. 
 

See you then! 
 


